
Nr.  Faculty at WUT Contact person at the Faculty 
Who should contact the 

Faculty/Lecturer: student or 
Coordinator at the home Faculty

Required form of 
contact

Application for courses at the 
different Faculty/Faculty form

When student from different Faculty can apply 
for a course 

1.
Faculty of Administration 
and Social Sciences 

erasmus.wains@pw.edu.pl
The Coordinator from the home 

Faculty
E-mail The form is not required

2. Faculty of Architecture
Katarzyna Mitroszewska

international.arch@pw.edu.pl
Student Form send by e-mail

Application for courses at the 
different Faculty at WUT

3.
Faculty of Automotive and 
Construction Machinery 

Arkadiusz Hajduga
arkadiusz.hajduga@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

4.
Faculty Environmental 
Engineering

Katarzyna Rostkowska
katarzyna.rostkowska2@pw.edu.pl 

Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

5.
Faculty of Chemical and 
Process Engineering

Agnieszka Markowska-Radomska 
agnieszka.markowska@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

6. Faculty of Chemistry
anna.maziopa@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

7. Faculty of Civil Engineering erasmus.WIL@pw.edu.pl Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

8.
Faculty of Electrical 
Engineering

Marta Marczak
marta.marczak@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail Faculty form

9.
Faculty of Electronics and 
Information Technology

Anna Neubart
anna.neubart@pw.edu.pl

The Coordinator from the home 
Faculty

E-mail The form is not required

10.
Faculty of Geodesy and 
Cartography

dziekan.studenci.gik@pw.edu.pl Student E-mail The form is not required

11. Faculty of Management
Daria Wyszogrodzka 

daria.wyszogrodzka@pw.edu.pl
The Coordinator from the home 

Faculty
E-mail The form is not required

12.
Faculty of Materials Science 
and Technology

Iwona Gusta
iwona.gusta@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

13.
Faculty of Mathematics and 
Information Sciences

erasmus.mini@pw.edu.pl Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

14.
Faculty of Mechanical and 
Industrial Engineering

Kamila Ceran
international.mt@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail
Application for courses at the 

different Faculty at WUT

15. Faculty of Mechatronics
Piotr Gazda

piotr.gazda@pw.edu.pl
Student Form send by e-mail

Application for courses at the 
different Faculty at WUT

16.
Faculty of Power and 
Aeronautical Engineering  krystyna.rozycka@pw.edu.pl

Student Form send by e-mail Faculty form

17. Faculty of Physics
slawomir.ertman@pw.edu.pl

- - -

18. Faculty of Transport
Marzena Bukowiecka

marzena.bukowiecka@pw.edu.pl
Student Form send by e-mail Faculty form

Erasmus+ - the way of registration for courses at the different Faculty

Start of enrollment : one week 
before the beginning of the 

semester 
End of enrollement : until the end of 

the first week of the semester
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